29 Kasim 2010 Pazartesi

5. Kosu Saat:13:45
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 KABAHAYDAR AGASI(4)

2 OZDILGELIK(12)

3 BESIRLI(6)

4 DURMAZBEY(13)
5  YURDABAKOGLU(2)
6 DUGERLIKIZI(8)

7 GOBAKOGLU(9)

8  SAGLAVKAYA7)

9 BABADEMR(5)

10  TUMBUL SAGANAK(17)
11 ELLERINOGLU(3)
12 KITAN(10)

13 YURTKIZI(16)

14 DUETKIZI(1)

15 ESMERIN OGLU(18)
16 TOYDEMRKIZI(15)
17 MUSTAKBEL(14)

18 TUYADIN(11)

GANYAN(®) 3,30 4, IKILi(4/12) 25,30 b, SIRALI IKiLi(4/12) :87,95 4, PLASE(12) 4,05 4, PLASE(4) 3,30 4, PLASE IKiLi(4/12) :16,30 +, PLASE IKILi(4/6) :14,80 4, PLASE IKiLi(6/12) 43,40 t,

Yas
3yke

3yke
3yae
3yde
3yde
3ykd
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yae
3yad
3yad
3yae
3yad
3yad

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)10.800 &
1.)2.700 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
GOBAKBEY - SUVBUL HANM

SAGANAK - SAFIYEHANM
SULO- BURGIN

DRUD (PL) - ZEHRA. 122
YURDABAK - SARG(L 4
SAGANAK - DUGERLIGUZAL
BAYDANHAN - CANKOYLUM
AKDONAT - YILDZKAYA
GOBAKBEY - TUNG YUNT
SAGANAK - ZAFERYILDZI
GOBAKBEY - EMNELLER
DONJUAN - SAPHA 25
YURDABAK - ARATHANIM
KOKVENHAN - GOZDE 4
SENTAY - NESLIGIL
KOSAYALP- YURDAGULEN

ODINHAN - TUYA

Handikap 14/DHOW
2)4320¢
2.)1.080 ¢
Siklet Jokey
56 F.YARDIMCI
525  MUS.CELIK
555  AHVETTAS
535 KEMAL KURT
57 N.ALTIN
54,5 ERDAL YAWZ
545 MUNLU
55 ALUNKAYA
555  MUSADEMR
50 BU.YESILBUDAK
54  MAAR
54,5 UFUK AKAY
505 RDOGAN
54 MDOGAN
525  MEH.ARSLAN
53 H.POLAT
515  LAKKILIC
525  MAHIR SAHIN

TABELA BAHIS(4/12/6/13) 241,58 , TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(4/12/6/13) 4,51 ©

Sahip
MEH. DILBER

BIS. CELIK
ABD. YILDIZ
MEH. UCAR
HAL. ALTIN

M EM. KAYA
MEH. DEMIR
BES. KAYA
CEV. KORKMAZ
KAS. TUMBUL
MUZ. YARDIMCI
FET. GOKKAN
ABD. ELGAC
ABD. ELGAC
AZI. GOKKAN
ENV. TOYDEMR
AHM EMEKTAR

BES. KAYA

3)2.160 ¢
3.)540 ¢

Antrenérii
B.C.AGAOGLU

AEKARAKURT
H.KARATAS
H.KARATAS
MURAT CAM
SIPEK

MURAT CAM
N.ASLANSOY
H.BASAK
H.KARATAS
MURAT GAM
AEKARAKURT
E.BALPINAR
E.BALPINAR
AEKARAKURT
H.BASAK
E.BALPINAR

N.ASLANSOY

Derece

1.26.25

1.26.51

1.26.73

12712

1.27.16

1.27.67

1.27.78

1.27.89

1.27.93

1.28.01

1.28.88

1.30.10

1.30.88

1.30.97

1.31.38

1.32.15

1.34.02

Derecesiz

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)1.080 ¢
4)270¢
Gy AGF St Fark
3,30 18 1,5Boy
8,50 16 1,5Boy
390 6 2Boy
4,15 11
420 3
13,60 13
16,45 10
4,90 1
24,80 5
36,05 7
875 15
11,80 17
6,10 2
6,10 8
26,55 4
34,40 12
63,10 14
4,90 9

GGk HP
49

45
48
44
51
46
46
47
48
37
49
46
38
53
42
43
40

46



